
 
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station
Harlow Princess Alexandra Hospital
Little Parndon Foldcroft
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

6
1009
1014
1017
1026

6 6 6
1109 Then

at
these
mins

09 past
each
hour
until

1409
1114 14 1414
1117 17 1417
1126 26 1426

6
1509
1514
1517
1526

 
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station
Harlow Princess Alexandra Hospital
Little Parndon Foldcroft
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

6
1009
1014
1017
1026

6 6 6
1109 Then

at
these
mins

09 past
each
hour
until

1409
1114 14 1414
1117 17 1417
1126 26 1426

6
1509
1514
1517
1526

6 Harlow to Little Parndon

via Princess Alexandra Hospital - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Wednesday, February 11, 2026

Monday to Friday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

Saturday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station
	Saturday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

