6 Harlow to Little Parndon

via Princess Alexandra Hospital - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Wednesday, February 11, 2026

Monday to Friday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

	6	6		6		6	6
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station	1009	1109	Then	09	nast	1409	1509
Harlow Princess Alexandra Hospital	1014	1114	at	14	each	1414	1514
Little Parndon Foldcroft			these				
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station	1026	1126	mins	26	untii	1426	1526

Saturday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

	6	6		6		6	6
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Sta	tion 1009	1109	Then	09	nast	1409	1509
Harlow Princess Alexandra Hospita	al 1014	1114	at	14	each	1414	1514
Little Parndon Foldcroft			these				
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Sta	tion 1026	1126	mins	26	untii	1426	1526